
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2006/07

Herren Bezirksliga Gr. 2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.01.2007 18:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSF Ditzingen
KSG Gerlingen II
TV Markgröningen

SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
SPVGG Mönsheim
TSV Löchgau

9:6
0:9
8:8

Sa. 03.02.2007 17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Löchgau
SPVGG Mönsheim
TSV Korntal II
TSV Bietigheim

SPVGG Besigheim
SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
KSG Gerlingen II
TSF Ditzingen

9:4
5:9
3:9
8:8

Sa. 10.02.2007 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSF Ditzingen
SPVGG Besigheim
KSG Gerlingen II
TSV Bietigheim

TSV Löchgau
SPVGG Mönsheim
TTC73 Oberderdingen
TSV Korntal II

9:2
9:4
9:6
9:5

So. 11.02.2007 10:00 (1) TSV Korntal II TSF Ditzingen 9:6
Fr. 16.02.2007 20:00 v (1) TSV Löchgau KSG Gerlingen II 9:4
Sa. 17.02.2007 18:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
TSV Korntal II
TV Markgröningen

SPVGG Besigheim
TSF Ditzingen

9:4
8:8

So. 18.02.2007 14:00 (1) TTC73 Oberderdingen TSV Bietigheim 8:8
Sa. 24.02.2007 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SPVGG Mönsheim
SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
TSF Ditzingen
TSV Bietigheim

TV Markgröningen
TSV Korntal II
SPVGG Besigheim
TSV Löchgau

9:6
5:9
9:3
9:2

So. 25.02.2007 14:00 (1) TTC73 Oberderdingen SPVGG Mönsheim 9:5
Sa. 03.03.2007 17:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Löchgau
TV Markgröningen
KSG Gerlingen II

TTC73 Oberderdingen
SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
SPVGG Besigheim

9:1
9:2
8:8

Sa. 10.03.2007 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSF Ditzingen
SPVGG Besigheim
SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg

TTC73 Oberderdingen
TV Markgröningen
TSV Bietigheim

9:2
9:7
3:9

Sa. 17.03.2007 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SPVGG Mönsheim
TSV Korntal II
KSG Gerlingen II
TV Markgröningen

TSV Löchgau
TTC73 Oberderdingen
SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
TSV Bietigheim

7:9
9:3
9:4
9:4

Fr. 23.03.2007 20:00 v (1) SPVGG Mönsheim TSV Bietigheim 5:9
Sa. 24.03.2007 16:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
TSV Löchgau
SPVGG Mönsheim
TSV Bietigheim

SPVGG Besigheim
TSV Korntal II
TSF Ditzingen
KSG Gerlingen II

8:8
4:9
5:9
9:6

So. 25.03.2007 14:00 (1) TTC73 Oberderdingen TV Markgröningen 9:4
Sa. 14.04.2007 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg
SPVGG Besigheim
TSV Korntal II
KSG Gerlingen II

TSV Löchgau
TTC73 Oberderdingen
SPVGG Mönsheim
TV Markgröningen

4:9
9:6
7:9
7:9

Sa. 21.04.2007 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSF Ditzingen
SPVGG Besigheim
TV Markgröningen

KSG Gerlingen II
TSV Bietigheim
TSV Korntal II

9:4
8:8
9:7

So. 22.04.2007 14:00 (1) TTC73 Oberderdingen SPVGG-07 Ludwigsburg 9:7
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